



## Boxing Checklist

- |   |  |
|---|--|
| <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><input type="checkbox"/> Halo w/ LHD wires &amp; red caution stickers</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> Wire Harnesses           <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><input type="checkbox"/> MP120T Main Power Circuit</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> LC120AT LED Circuit</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> MAS120T Manual Activation Circuit</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> DC72T Discharge Circuit w/Jumper</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> DC120T Discharge Circuit w/Jumper</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> HG12 Horn Ground</li> </ul> </li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> Manual Activation Switch Kit           <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><input type="checkbox"/> Toggle Switch</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> On/Off Plate</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> Lock Out Pin</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> Tamper Proof Pin Seal (Red)</li> </ul> </li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> LED Green Light</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> Horn           <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><input type="checkbox"/> #12x1" drill and tap screw</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> 1/4" flat washer</li> </ul> </li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> Zip Ties</li> </ul> <p>Customer _____<br/>_____</p> | <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><input type="checkbox"/> Instructions, Post Install Inspection</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> Sticker Pack (15 stickers)           <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>Automatic Fire Suppression System Installed</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>Caution</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>Green Light = System Ready</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>Manual Fire Suppression System Switch (red)</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>Remove Safety Pin (red)</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>Manual Activation Switch</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>(2) Protected by an Automatic Fire Suppression System</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>(2) EPA Approved</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>For Parts and Service</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>(2) Notice</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>(2) Generators are Hot</i></li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> <i>(6) Alcohol Prep pads</i></li> </ul> </li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> (2) Mounting Brackets for Generators           <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li><input type="checkbox"/> (2) 1/4"x1" hex bolt</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> (2) 1/4" flat washers</li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> (2) 1/4" lock nuts</li> </ul> </li> <li><input type="checkbox"/> (2) Stat-X Generators (separate box)</li> </ul> |
|---|--|

<b>HALO Serial No.</b>		
	Name	Date
Packaged by		
Inspected by		